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Identification Size Reduced size Part number
Drawing 

(dimensions in mm)

Han A®, 
Adapter, 
for motor connection

M20 19 20 000 9962

① Han® 3 A
② Seal
③ Adapter Han® 3 A
④ Housing for motor applications

Dummy plugs M32
M40

19 00 000 5172
19 00 000 5173

M32: Ø 35 mm
M40: Ø 46.2 mm

Reduced size M20
M32
M32

M16
M20
M25

19 00 000 5060
19 00 000 5067
19 00 000 5068

Accesso-
ries

Cable glands 

Technical characteristics
Material (accessories) Thermoplastic, Metal
Colour (accessories) Black

Technical characteristics
RoHS compliant with exemption, 

compliant
RoHS exemptions 6c: Copper alloy containing up 

to 4 % lead by weight
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